Product Change Notification
105829 - 00
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel products. No license, express or
implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property rights is granted by this document.
Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no
liability whatsoever, and Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use
of Intel products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular purpose,
merchantability, or infringement of any patent, copyright or other intellectual property right. Intel

after Mar 31, 2006.  All upside/hot-list requests will be granted only
on RoHS SKUs after Mar 31, 2006.
There will be a change to Intel ordering codes.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Board Products Table
Affected
Product Code
Pre-Change
MM#
Post-Change
MM#
Pre-Change
TA or AA
Post-Change
TA or AA
Pre-Change
PBA
Post-Change
PBA
BBKBB 869753 878686 C81521-408 C81521-550 C67508-408 C67508-550
BBKBBLX 869754 878687 C81523-408 C81523-550 C78048-408 C78048-550
SC78048 865062 878688 C82378-408 C82378-550 C78048-408 C78048-550
SE7221BK1 862082 878684 C74673-007 D36735-001 C67508-408 C67508-550
SE7221BK1LX 862069 878685 C82738-005 D36708-001 C78048-408 C78048-550
Component Product Table
Pre-Conversion
Product Code
Pre-Conversion
Spec/ROM
Pre-Conversion
MM#
Post-Conversion
Product Code
Post-Conversion
Spec/ROM
Post-Conversion
MM#
ABKPCIEXPUP C81525-101 864842 ABKPCIEXPUP C81525-150 878705
ABKPCIXUP C81526-101 864844 ABKPCIXUP C81526-150 878706
Reference Documents / Attachments:
Document: Location #:
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason: